
 

 

 

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN SOCIAL CARE  

Year 3 

CALENDAR 2022 – 2023 

L7MBASC23OC 

Module Online Workshop Submission 

Wellbeing, Health & 
Behaviour 

Monday 

26 September 2022 

Monday 3 October 2022  

(In person) 

Tuesday 4 October 2022 

(In person) 

Monday 14 November 2022 

(Exam In person) 

Quality Interventions 
in Social Care 

Monday  

10 October 2022 

Tuesday 25 October 2022 

(In person)  

Wednesday 26 October 2022 

(In person) 

Monday 12 December 2022 

(Assignment) 

Tuesday 5 January 2023 

(Exam In person) 

Advocacy & Rights in 
Social Care 

Monday  

7 November 2022  

Monday 28 November 2022 

(In person) 

Monday 5 December 2022 

(In person) 

Monday 3 April 2023 

(Assignment) 

 

Practice Placement 2 Monday 

26 September 2022  

Monday 12 December 2022 

(In person) 

Tuesday 13 December 2022 

(In person) 

Placements start the week of Monday 9 
January 2023. 

First Submission: Monday 27-Feb-23 

Second Submission: Monday 24-April-23  

Social Research Monday  

16 January 2023 

Monday 30 January 2023 

(Online) 

Monday 6 February 2023 

(Online) 

Monday 15 May 2023 

(Assignment) 

 

Practice Placement 2  Tuesday 18 April 2023 

(Online) 

Tuesday 4 July 2023 

(In person) 

Final Submission: Monday 10 July 2023 

(Portfolio) 

Course Calendar Last Updated 20/05/22 

All in-person workshops are held at the Marino Institute of Education, Dublin D09 R232 

 All Online Workshops are highlighted in blue 


